Industrial Ethernet Solutions
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
The EDS-205A/208A series are 5 and 8-port industrial Ethernet
switches that support IEEE 802.3 and IEEE 802.3u/x with 10/100M full/
half-duplex, MDI/MDI-X auto-sensing. The EDS-205A/208A switches
provide 12/24/48 VDC (9.6 to 60 VDC) redundant power inputs that
can be connected simultaneously to live DC power sources. These
switches have been designed for harsh industrial environments,

Industrial Ethernet Solutions
2 © Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Sep. 26, 2018. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Models Port Interface
Standard Temperature
(-10 to 60˚C)
Wide Temperature
(-40 to 75˚C)
10/100BaseT(X)
100BaseFX
Multi-Mode,
SC Connector
Multi-Mode,
ST Connector
Single-Mode,
SC Connector
EDS-205A EDS-205A-T 5 – – –
EDS-205A-M-SC EDS-205A-M-SC-T 4 1 – –
EDS-205A-M-ST EDS-205A-M-ST-T 4 – 1 –
EDS-205A-S-SC EDS-205A-S-SC-T 4 – – 1
EDS-208A EDS-208A-T 8 – – –
EDS-208A-M-SC EDS-208A-M-SC-T 7 1 – –
EDS-208A-M-ST EDS-208A-M-ST-T 7 – 1 –
EDS-208A-MM-SC EDS-208A-MM-SC-T 6 2 – –
EDS-208A-MM-ST EDS-208A-MM-ST-T 6 – 2 –
EDS-208A-S-SC EDS-208A-S-SC-T 7 – – 1
EDS-208A-SS-SC EDS-208A-SS-SC-T 6 – – 2
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
DR-4524/75-24/120-24: 45/75/120 W DIN-rail 24 VDC power supplies
MDR-40-24/60-24: 40/60 W DIN-rail 24 VDC power supplies, -20 to 70°C operating temperature
RK-4U: 4U-high 19-inch rack-mounting kit